
Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing Opening  
  Date & Date &  
   Time Time 
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Gaskets,     26 March 26 March
27171/24  Seals & Hose    2024 2024
 Discharge 10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Seals & 26 March 26 March
27173/24 Valves   2024 2024
  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Ballast for  26 March 26 March
27270/24 18W Exd Light Fitting   2024 2024
  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Gasket for   26 March 26 March
27284/24  Gas Turbine   2024 2024
  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of Spares for 26 March 26 March
27285/24 Lube Oil Pump   2024 2024
  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of Repair Kits  28 March 28 March
27289/24 for Oil Pumps 2024 2024
  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of spares for   28 March 28 March
27318/24  Generating Set (on  2024 2024
 F.O.R basis)  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Element    28 March 28 March
27309/24 Filters Air Inlet for Gas 2024 2024
 Turbine  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Belts for     28 March 28 March
27319/24 Rundown & Lean  2024 2024
 Amine Coolers on  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
 F.O.R. Basis 
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of Washer Air      28 March 28 March
27320/24 Cleaner for Jones   2024 2024
 Crane on F.O.R. Basis  10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
 

TENDER NOTICE

Please do not hesitate to contact PPL’s e-procurement support 
team for any queries. PPL reserves the right to reject all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of bid(s) or proposal(s).

Senior Manager Procurement
Pakistan Petroleum Limited
PIDC House, 4th Floor
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi, Pakistan
UAN :  +92-21-111-568-568
Fax Nos. :  +92-21-35683467/ 35680005

PPL’s e-procurement (Support team)
Tel    : +92 21 32271841, 021-33132575
Fax  : +92 21 32271845
E-mail: support.tejari@zahdangroup.com
            support.eprocurement@ppl.com.pk
            https://ppl.com.pk/

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to 
be submitted online through PPL’s e-procurement portal at 
https://eprocurement.ppl.com.pk

For details see “Instruction for Bidders Section” of the Tender 
documents. 

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening date of the following tenders have been extended 
as follows:
PPRA’s Tender  Description Published Closing Opening 
Ref. No. No.  On Date and Date and 
     Time Time
TS531816E PD/P&C/ Supply of service      6 26 26  
 PP/27038/ water pump February March March
 24         2024 2024 2024 
     10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
TS531816E PD/O&M/ Spares for Gas       6 26 26  
 PP/27005/ Turbine February March March
 24         2024 2024 2024 
     10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
TS530680E PD/O&M/ Supply of Sea 22 28 28  
 PP/26831/ Plates & Whistle January March March
 24         2024 2024 2024 
     10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs
TS530680E PD/O&M/ Supply of Spares 22 28 28  
 PP/26832/ for Instrument Air  January March March
 24  Dryer     2024 2024 2024 
     10:30 hrs 11:00 hrs

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date



Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing Opening  
  Date & Date &  
   Time Time 
PD/GEN/PP/ Supply of Electrical 9 February 9 February
26877/24 items  2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/ Supply of miscellaneous 9 February 9 February
26878/24 items 2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of VHF repeater  9 February 9 February
26881/24 station 2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Calibration   9 February 9 February
26896/24 gas filled cylinder 2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Spares for Pumps   12 February 12 February
26820/24  2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Spares for Boiler   12 February 12 February
26821/24  2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Spares for Gas Turbine   12 February 12 February
26812/24  2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Spares for Steam    12 February 12 February
26822/24 Turbine 2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Bearings    13 February 13 February
26824/24  2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of Electrical     13 February 13 February
26828/24 Spares for Gas & Steam  2024 2024
 Turbines 15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Supply of Filters     13 February 13 February
26829/24   2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Supply of spares of      13 February 13 February
26830/24 Heat Exchanger,  2024 2024
 Booster Pump, Boilers  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
 & Gas Turbine
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of Windsock,       9 February 9 February
26840/24 Fire Hyd. Coupling,   2024 2024
 Rain Gear  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Seal Plates & 13 February 13 February
26831/24 Whistle  2024 2024
   15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of spares for  13 February 13 February
26832/24 Instrument Air Dryer  2024 2024
   15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Evaporator for  13 February 13 February
26900/24 Air Conditioners  2024 2024
   15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of miscellaneous  13 February 13 February
26903/24 general instrument items  2024 2024
   15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs

TENDER NOTICE

Please do not hesitate to contact PPL’s e-procurement support 
team for any queries. PPL reserves the right to reject all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of bid(s) or proposal(s).

Senior Manager Procurement
Pakistan Petroleum Limited
PIDC House, 4th Floor
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi, Pakistan
UAN :  +92-21-111-568-568
Fax Nos. :  +92-21-35683467/ 35680005

PPL’s e-procurement (Support team)
Tel    : +92 21 32271841, 021-33132575
Fax  : +92 21 32271845
E-mail: support.tejari@zahdangroup.com
            support.eprocurement@ppl.com.pk
            https://ppl.com.pk/

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to 
be submitted online through PPL’s e-procurement portal at 
https://eprocurement.ppl.com.pk

For details see “Instruction for Bidders Section” of the Tender 
documents. 

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening dates of the following tender have been extended 
as follows:
PPRA’s Tender  Description Published Closing Opening 
Ref. No. No.  On Date and Date and 
     Time Time
TS526985E PD/O&M/ Supply of     5 9 9  
 PP/26408/  Controller    December February February
 23 Temperature for      2023 2024 2024 
   Feed Gas Cooler  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
TS523075E PD/O&M/ Supply of Spares     5 9 9  
 PP/25990/ for Glycol     October February February
 23 Regenerator      2023 2024 2024 
     15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
TS523075E PD/O&M/  Supply of Spares      5 9 9  
 PP/25992/ for Pump    October February February
 23      2023 2024 2024 
     15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date


	47ppl73-283
	47ppl221-132

